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Dhahaba Al-Zama Wa'btalat Al-'uruq Wa
Thabata Al-Ajr In Sha Allah

Up-To-Date Masjid
Feeds

Support Masjids
Donation Initatives

Didn't Find Your Masjid?

Add It Today!
CALENDER 2025
01 Ramadan (Sat,01Mar) 05:47AM 06:25PM
02 Ramadan (Sun,02Mar) 05:46AM 06:26 PM
03 Ramadan (Mon,03 Mar) 05:45AM  06:26 PM
04 Ramadan (Tue,04 Mar) 05:43AM  06:27 PM
05 Ramadan (Wed,05Mar 05:42AM 06:28 PM
06 Ramadan (Thu,06 Mar) 05:41AM  06:29 PM
07 Ramadan (Fri, 07 Mar) 05:40AM  06:29PM
08 Ramadan (Sat,08 Mar) 05:39AM  06:30 PM
09 Ramadan (Sun,09 Mar) 06:37AM 07:31PM
10 Ramadan (Mon, 10 Mar) 06:36AM  07:32PM

info@connectmazjid.com

Masjid Based Salah
Time Notifications

CONNECT
MAZJID

Empowering Masjids, Unifying the Ummah!

Timings Are Based On DFW Area, Texas (ISNA)

11 Ramadan (Tue, 11 Mar)
12 Ramadan (Wed, 12 Mar)
13 Ramadan (Thu, 13 Mar)
14 Ramadan (Fri, 14 Mar)
15 Ramadan (Sat, 15 Mar)
16 Ramadan (Sun, 16 Mar)
17 Ramadan (Mon, 17 Mar)
18 Ramadan (Tue, 18 Mar)
19 Ramadan (Wed, 19 Mar)
20 Ramadan (Thu, 20 Mar)
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ConnectMazjid: Solving IT Challenges For Masjids - Talk To Your Masjid About Us Today!

- [ ]

Up-To-Date Events
Notifications

() Access Services &
Programs

Access Multiple
Maslids & Organizations SCAN TO DOWNLOAD
Manage Your Masjid With Our DOWNLOAD ON S  DOWNLOADON
'Switch To Admin' Feature! Google Play . App Store
' Product Of
@< MSA Software

21 Ramadan (Fri, 21 Mar) 06:21AM  07:40PM
22 Ramadan (Sat,22Mar) 06:20AM 07:41PM
23 Ramadan (Sun,23 Mar) 06:19 AM 07:41PM
24 Ramadan (Mon,24Mar) 06:17AM  07:42PM
25 Ramadan (Tue,25Mar) 06:16AM 07 :43 PM
26 Ramadan (Wed, 26 Mar) 06:14AM  07:43PM
27 Ramadan (Thu,27 Mar) 06:13AM 07:44PM
28 Ramadan (Fri, 28 Mar) 06:12AM 07:45PM
29 Ramadan (Sat,29 Mar) 06:10AM  07:46 PM
30 Ramadan (Sun,30Mar) 06:09AM 07:46 PM

connectmazjid.com



